

UNIT OWNER CONSENT TO ELECTRONIC DELIVERY OF NOTICE

The undersigned, being all of the owners of Address

in the Lakewood Prairie Homeowners Association, agree that the terms "mailed" and/or "delivered," for the purpose of the giving or service of any notice, or any other document, required or permitted by the by the Association's Declaration of and/or By-Laws and/or rules, is deemed effective notice to such unit owner(s) if and at the time such notice is transmitted by electronic means to such email address(es) as appears on the records of the Association.

The following is the e-mail address(es) where such electronic notice is to be transmitted:

(please print clearly)

This Consent can be rescinded, or the e-mail address where electronic notice can be delivered can be changed, by written notice delivered to the Association/Community Manager.

UNIT OWNER NAME		
UNIT OWNER SIGNATURE		
UNIT OWNER NAME		
UNIT OWNER SIGNATURE		
Date	, 20	

Please return completed form via mail or email to Lakewood Prairie Homeowners Association.

MAIL: LWP HOA, c/o Associa Chicagoland, 24012 W Renwick Rd Suite 220, Plainfield, IL 60544

EMAIL: info@lakewoodprairiehoa.com